Tasty Chicken
Choose any two sides or salads and a
bread
201. Fried Chicken Tenders- $10.99
3pc
Golden fried chicken tenders
202. Fried Chicken Tenders- $13.19
5pc
Golden fried chicken tenders
203. Baked Chicken 1/4
A chicken quarter seasoned and
baked for just the right amount of
time
204. Baked Chicken 1/2
A half of chicken seasoned and
baked for just the right amount of
time
205. Fried Chicken - 2pc
Piccadilly's famous Southern
classic, battered and fried until
golden brown

Sunday Special

Flavorful Beef
Choose and two sides or salads and a
bread
303. Large Chopped Steak 13$13.19
oz.
Ground Angus beef, lightly shaped
into a patty and grilled to perfection

305. Roast Beef $13.19

Available every:d ay except
—rigay an unaay
306. Broiled Liver with Grilled$10.99
Onions- 1pc
A time honored classic- tender liver
broiled and served with grilled onions
307. Broiled Liver with Grilled$13.19
Onions- 2pc
A time honored classic- tender liver
broiled and served with grilled onions

Scrumptious Seafood

Chooses any two sides or salads and
a bread
401. Southern Fried Fish (2 $12.09
Piece)
Battered and fried to golden
perfection
402. Southern Fried Fish (3 $14.29
piece)
Battered and fried to golden
perfection
404. Fried Shrimp - 6pc.
Battered and fried to golden
perfection
405. Fried Shrimp - 12pc.
Battered and fried to golden
perfection
406. Fried Shrimp - 18pc.
Battered and fried to golden
perfection

$12.09

$13.19

$10.99

$12.09

$13.19

$15.39

318-798-2200
http://[shreveport.onthegodelivery.com

Piccadilly St. Vincent

Sensational Salads

504. Spring Salad Bowl $2.52
Iceberg, romaine, and fresh
tomatoes, served with your choice of
dressing.
505. Caesar Salad $2.52

Fresh romaine lettuce, croutons,
and Parmesan cheese in a classic
Caesar dressing

509. Cucumber & Tomato with $2.52
Onion

Fresh Baked Breads

601. Rolls
Soft dinner rolls, light and delicate,
served warm
603. Garlic Bread
Warm, crusty bread, enriched with
garlic and butter
604. Corn Sticks
A cornbread version of bread sticks
605. Mexican Cornbread
Cornbread flavored with onion, bell
pepper, and jalaepeno

Side Plate
651. 4 Side Plate

4 Savory Sides and your choice of
bread.

$0.65

$0.65

$0.65
$0.65

$9.34
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Savory Sides

701. Macaroni and Cheese
the ultimate comfort food- a
creamy mixture of tender pasta and
melted cheese

702. Mashed Potatoes

Light, fluffy mashed Idaho potatoes

703. French Fries
Fried golden brown, served hot
and lightly salted
704. Fried Okra

A Southern favorite- sliced okra
lightly battered and fried until crispy
and golden

705. Broccoli Florets

Mildly seasoned steamed broccoli
706. Broccoli and Rice au
Gratin

A delicate, flavorful mixture of
broccoli, tender rice, and melted
cheese

707. Whole Kernel Corn
708. Steamed White Rice

709. Green Beans
Tender green beans, lightly
seasoned with bacon

710. Turnip Greens

Turnip greens and sliced turnips
simmered with bacon until tender

711. Carrot Souffle

Divine Desserts
802. Pecan Pie
803. Lemon Icebox Pie
804. Cheese Cake
806. Red Velvet Cake
809. Jello

Beverages

901. Unsweet Tea 20 oz.
902. Sweet Tea 20 oz.

904. Fountain Soda 20 oz.
905. Coffee 12 oz.

906. Bottled Water 16.9 oz.
907. Gallon - Unsweetened
Iced Tea

908. Gallon - Sweetened Iced
Tea

909. Gallon - Mango Sweet
Iced Tea

$2.52

$2.52
$2.52

$2.52

$2.52
$2.52

$2.52
$2.52
$2.52

$2.52

$2.52

$3.95
$3.95
$3.95
$3.95
$1.75

$2.74
$2.74
$2.74
$2.74
$1.64
$5.49

$5.49

$5.49



407. Baked Fish $13.19
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