

318-798-2200

http://shreveport.onthegodelivery.com

Piccadilly St. Vincent

i iccadiny of vincent				
Tasty Chicken	Sensational Salads		Savory Sides	
Choose any two sides or salads and a	504. Spring Salad Bowl	\$2.52	701. Macaroni and Cheese	\$2.52
bread	lceberg, romaine, and fresh	•	the ultimate comfort food- a	•
201. Fried Chicken Tenders- \$10.99	tomatoes, served with your choice of		creamy mixture of tender pasta and	
3рс	dressing. 505. Caesar Salad	\$2.52	melted cheese 702. Mashed Potatoes	\$2.52
Golden fried chicken tenders	Fresh romaine lettuce, croutons,	Ψ2.02	Light, fluffy mashed Idaho potatoes	
202. Fried Chicken Tenders- \$13.19	and Parmesan cheese in a classic		703. French Fries	\$2.52
5pc	Caesar dressing		Fried golden brown, served hot	
Golden fried chicken tenders 203. Baked Chicken 1/4 \$12.09	509. Cucumber & Tomato with	\$2.52	and lightly salted 704. Fried Okra	 ቀኅ ೯ ኅ
A chicken guarter seasoned and	Onion		A Southern favorite- sliced okra	\$2.52
baked for just the right amount of	Fresh Baked Breads	•	lightly battered and fried until crispy	
time	601. Rolls	\$0.65	and golden	^
204. Baked Chicken 1/2 \$13.19 A half of chicken seasoned and	Soft dinner rolls, light and delicate,	******	705. Broccoli Florets	\$2.52
baked for just the right amount of	served warm	00.05	Mildly seasoned steamed broccoli 706. Broccoli and Rice au	\$2.52
time	603. Garlic Bread	\$0.65	Gratin	Ψ2.02
205. Fried Chicken - 2pc \$10.99	Warm, crusty bread, enriched with garlic and butter		A delicate, flavorful mixture of	
Piccadilly's famous Southern classic, battered and fried until	604. Corn Sticks	\$0.65	broccoli, tender rice, and melted	
golden brown	A cornbread version of bread sticks		cheese 707. Whole Kernel Corn	\$2.52
Cum day Cmaaial	605. Mexican Cornbread	\$0.65	707. Whole Reffiel Com 708. Steamed White Rice	\$2.52
<u>Sunday Special</u>	Cornbread flavored with onion, bell pepper, and jalaepeno		709. Green Beans	\$2.52
Flavorful Beef			Tender green beans, lightly	Ψ2.02
Choose and two sides or salads and a	<u>Side Plate</u>		seasoned with bacon	
bread	651. 4 Side Plate	\$9.34	710. Turnip Greens	\$2.52
303. Large Chopped Steak 10\$13.19	4 Savory Sides and your choice of		Turnip greens and sliced turnips simmered with bacon until tender	
OZ.	bread.		711. Carrot Souffle	\$2.52
Ground Angus beef, lightly shaped				
into a patty and grilled to perfection			<u>Divine Desserts</u>	
305. Roast Beef \$13.19			802. Pecan Pie	\$3.95
Available everyday except			803. Lemon Icebox Pie	\$3.95
Friday and Sunday			804. Cheese Cake	\$3.95
306. Broiled Liver with Grilled\$10.99			806. Red Velvet Cake	\$3.95
Onions- 1pc			809. Jello	\$1.75
A time honored classic- tender liver			<u>Beverages</u>	
broiled and served with grilled onions 307. Broiled Liver with Grilled \$13.19			901. Unsweet Tea 20 oz.	\$2.74
Onions- 2pc			902. Sweet Tea 20 oz.	\$2.74
A time honored classic- tender liver			904. Fountain Soda 20 oz.	\$2.74
broiled and served with grilled onions			905. Coffee 12 oz.	\$2.74
Commentions Conford			906. Bottled Water 16.9 oz.	\$1.64
Scrumptious Seafood			907. Gallon - Unsweetened	\$5.49
Chooses any two sides or salads and a bread			Iced Tea	
401. Southern Fried Fish (2 \$12.09			908. Gallon - Sweetened Iced	\$5.49
Piece)			Tea	Ф Г 40
Battered and fried to golden			909. Gallon - Mango Sweet	\$5.49
perfection			Iced Tea	
402. Southern Fried Fish (3 \$14.29				
piece)				
Battered and fried to golden perfection				
404. Fried Shrimp - 6pc. \$12.09				
Battered and fried to golden				

405. Fried Shrimp - 12pc.

406. Fried Shrimp - 18pc.

Battered and fried to golden

perfection

perfection

Battered and fried to golden

\$13.19

\$15.39